Alpha
Breakdown
Aa-Agh
Agi-Al
Am-Arm
Arn-Bad
Bae-Barn
Baro-Belk
Bell-Berr
Bers-Bol
Bom-Brat
Brau-Brt
Bru-Bus
But-Cam
Can-Case
Casf-Cha
Chb-Clar
Clas-Corb
Corc-Crn
Cro-Dak
Dal-Def
Deg-Dic
Did-Dra
Drb-Ef
Eg-Espe
Espf-Fari
Farj-Fk
Fl—Fral
Fram-Gan
Gao-Gerq
Gerr-Goln
Golo-Gqg
Gr-Grg
Grh-Gut
Guu-Hanm
Hann-Hasa
Hasb-Herm
Hern-Hoe
Hof-Hou
Hov-Hz
I-Jam
Jan-Jog
Joh-Jog
Jor-Kee
Kef-Kez
Kf-Km

Kn-Lab

Room

200
200
203
204
205
207
208
209
210
211
213
216
218
221
223
224
225
226
228
230
232
302
304
308
311
312
314
315
318
321
322
324
326
328
402
406
408
410
800
801
803
804
805
807

834

August 25, 2014

Teacher Name

Swensen, C
Wilson, J
Hurt, R
Huntoon, J
Snead, G
Gibson, J
Miles, P
Jorgensen, L
Domingo, J
Starry, D

Thompson, N

Yeaton, E
Forrey, J
Giordano, G
Campbell, P
Barlow, S
Cox, S
Bennett, T
Watkins, M
Klimas, G
Barton, J
Ferrari, M
Buchner, E
Oderkirk, S
Sparks, F
Austin, A
Bartlett, B
Winn, S

Ayala McGreal, L

Vergera, Y
King, P
Sosa, R
Piza, T
Maloney, W
Watson, R
Vidoli, J
Bolin, D
Nishimoto, M
Poleski, M
Harris, V
Hall, K
McGuan, S
Anderson, A
Yi, H
Hoang, V

Alpha
Breakdown
Lac-Led
Lee-Lid
Lie-Lop
Log-Lz
Ma-Man
Mao-Mar
Mas-McCk
McCI-McM
McN-Mes
Met-Moh
Moi-Morq
Morr-Mz
Na-Ng
Nh-Oa
Ob-Oro
Orr-Pank
Panl-Pec
Ped-Pez
Pf-Ple
PIf-Pt
Pu-Ran
Rao-Rib
Ric-Rob
Roc-Row
Rox-Salg
Salh-San
Sao-Schn
Scho-Shau
Shav-Sim
Sin-Smi
Smj-Spl
Spm-Sti
Stj-Sz
Ta-Thm
Thn-Tof
Tog-Truj
Truk-U
Va-Verg
Verh-Wag
Wah-Was
Wat-Wg
Wh-Will
Wilm-Wr
Ws-Z

Room

809
810
811
812
813
814
816
817
818
819
821
822
824
826
828
832
901
902
903
904
905
907
909
910
912
913
914
915
916
917
919
920
921
923
P-1
P-2
P-3
P-4
P-5
P-6
P-7
P-8
P-9

P-10

Alpha Home Room List For Opening Day of School

Teacher Name

Jackson, E
Aberman, M
Crego, W

Johnson, Jeff

Foster, Y
Harper, B
Johnson, M
Leonard, A
Adams, L
Insogna, K
Sundvick, G
Snoblen, R
Mitchell, A
Perry, R
Holyoak, T
Minser, D
Jackson, K
McSorley, J
Bolken, N
Brennen, K
Young, R
Viscardo, M
Parris, G
Mattox, J
Crouch, A
Lea, E
Merritt, K
Boghas, P
Barbarita, C
Tondryk, M
Padilla, D
Johnson, A
Jackson, L
Bolken, J
Muniz, M
Giusto, A
Pascua, J
Quijada, C
Knott, B
Juliano, S
Mercado, R
Stump, D
Herman, N
Forshee, D

AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA



WELCOME BACK COUGARS!

IMPORTANT FIRST DAY INFORMATION

The first day of school for all students is Monday, August 25, 2014. Due to the number of student
drivers, parents will need to drop off and pick up students in designated areas only.

Opening day of school procedures:

School will start at 8:00 a.m. You are to go directly to your alpha homeroom. During homeroom,
students will receive their schedule and an “Opening Day Packet,” as well as other important
information for the students and parents. The alpha homeroom list will be posted throughout the school,
and staff will assist you in finding the correct room.

Parents should carefully review the information that students bring home. All forms requiring parent
signatures are to be returned to your student’s first hour teacher on Tuesday, August 26, 2014. Please
visit our website at www.coronadocougars.net for additional opening of school information.

First Day’s Bell Schedule

Homeroom 8:00-9:10

Period 1 9:15-9:50

Period 2 9:55-10:30
Period 3 10:35-11:10
Period 4 11:15-11:55

If your 5th hour class is in the following areas, you have first lunch:
200's and 800's, 312, 314, 406, 408 and All Portables (except 3 and 12)

First Lunch 11:55-12:25 or Period5 12:00 - 12:45

If your 5th hour class is in the following areas, you have second lunch:
300’s, 400’s, 500’s, 600°s, and 900’s, Portables 3 and 12

Period 5 12:30 -1:20 or Second Lunch 12:45- 1:15

Period 6 1:20-2:11

Dismissal is at 2:11 p.m.


http://www.coronadocougars.net/

