Alpha Home Room List For Opening Day of School August 25, 2014

Alpha	_		Alpha	_	
Breakdown	Room	Teacher Name	Breakdown	Room	Teacher Name
Aa-Agh	200	Swensen, C	Lac-Led	809	Jackson, E
Agi-Al	200	Wilson, J	Lee-Lid	810	Aberman, M
Am-Arm	203	Hurt, R	Lie-Lop	811	Crego, W
Arn-Bad	204	Huntoon, J	Loq-Lz	812	Johnson, Jeff
Bae-Barn	205	Snead, G	Ma-Man	813	Foster, Y
Baro-Belk	207	Gibson, J	Mao-Mar	814	Harper, B
Bell-Berr	208	Miles, P	Mas-McCk	816	Johnson, M
Bers-Bol	209	Jorgensen, L	McCl-McM	817	Leonard, A
Bom-Brat	210	Domingo, J	McN-Mes	818	Adams, L
Brau-Brt	211	Starry, D	Met-Moh	819	Insogna, K
Bru-Bus	213	Thompson, N	Moi-Morq	821	Sundvick, G
But-Cam	216	Yeaton, E	Morr-Mz	822	Snoblen, R
Can-Case	218	Forrey, J	Na-Ng	824	Mitchell, A
Casf-Cha	221	Giordano, G	Nh-Oa	826	Perry, R
Chb-Clar	223	Campbell, P	Ob-Oro	828	Holyoak, T
Clas-Corb	224	Barlow, S	Orr-Pank	832	Minser, D
Corc-Crn	225	Cox, S	Panl-Pec	901	Jackson, K
Cro-Dak	226	Bennett, T	Ped-Pez	902	McSorley, J
Dal-Def	228	Watkins, M	Pf-Ple	903	Bolken, N
Deg-Dic	230	Klimas, G	Plf-Pt	904	Brennen, K
Did-Dra	232	Barton, J	Pu-Ran	905	Young, R
Drb-Ef	302	Ferrari, M	Rao-Rib	907	Viscardo, M
Eg-Espe	304	Buchner, E	Ric-Rob	909	Parris, G
Espf-Fari	308	Oderkirk, S	Roc-Row	910	Mattox, J
Farj-Fk	311	Sparks, F	Rox-Salg	912	Crouch, A
FI—Fral	312	Austin, A	Salh-San	913	Lea, E
Fram-Gan	314	Bartlett, B	Sao-Schn	914	Merritt, K
Gao-Gerq	315	Winn, S	Scho-Shau	915	Boghas, P
Gerr-Goln	318	Ayala McGreal, L	Shav-Sim	916	Barbarita, C
Golo-Gq	321	Vergera, Y	Sin-Smi	917	Tondryk, M
Gr-Grg	322	King, P	Smj-Spl	919	Padilla, D
Grh-Gut	324	Sosa, R	Spm-Sti	920	Johnson, A
Guu-Hanm	326	Piza, T	Stj-Sz	921	Jackson, L
Hann-Hasa	328	Maloney, W	Ta-Thm	923	Bolken, J
Hasb-Herm	402	Watson, R	Thn-Tof	P-1	Muniz, M
Hern-Hoe	406	Vidoli, J	Tog-Truj	P-2	Giusto, A
Hof-Hou	408	Bolin, D	Truk-U	P-3	Pascua, J
Hov-Hz	410	Nishimoto, M	Va-Verg	P-4	Quijada, C
I-Jam	800	Poleski, M	Verh-Wag	P-5	Knott, B
Jan-Jog	801	Harris, V	Wah-Was	P-6	Juliano, S
Joh-Joq	803	Hall, K	Wat-Wg	P-7	Mercado, R
Jor-Kee	804	McGuan, S	Wh-Will	P-8	Stump, D
Kef-Kez	805	Anderson, A	Wilm-Wr	P-9	Herman, N
Kf-Km	807	Yi, H	Ws-Z	P-10	Forshee, D
Kn-Lab	834	Hoang, V	<u>-</u>	0	

WELCOME BACK COUGARS!

IMPORTANT FIRST DAY INFORMATION

The first day of school for all students is **Monday**, **August 25**, **2014**. Due to the number of student drivers, parents will need to drop off and pick up students in designated areas only.

Opening day of school procedures:

School will start at 8:00 a.m. You are to go directly to your alpha homeroom. During homeroom, students will receive their schedule and an "Opening Day Packet," as well as other important information for the students and parents. The alpha homeroom list will be posted throughout the school, and staff will assist you in finding the correct room.

Parents should carefully review the information that students bring home. All forms requiring parent signatures are to be returned to your student's first hour teacher on Tuesday, August 26, 2014. Please visit our website at www.coronadocougars.net for additional opening of school information.

First Day's Bell Schedule

Homeroom	8:00 - 9:10
Period 1	9:15 - 9:50
Period 2	9:55 - 10:30
Period 3	10:35 - 11:10
Period 4	11.15 - 11.55

If your 5th hour class is in the following areas, you have first lunch: 200's and 800's, 312, 314, 406, 408 and All Portables (except 3 and 12)

First Lunch 11:55 - 12:25 **or** Period 5 12:00 - 12:45

If your 5th hour class is in the following areas, you have second lunch: 300's, 400's, 500's, 600's, and 900's, Portables 3 and 12

Period 5 12:30 -1:20 **or** Second Lunch 12:45 - 1:15

Period 6 1:20 - 2:11

Dismissal is at 2:11 p.m.